Ultra-Slim 20 W USB-C Wall Charger, suitable for MacBook Neo
SKU: TETRGAN1C20SLIM
Fast charging in a compact, slim design
POWERFUL 20 W FAST CHARGING
With 20-Watt Power Delivery technology, this USB-C wall charger ensures fast and safe charging for smartphones and tablets. Get
up to 50% battery life in just 45 minutes: perfect when you're short on time but need power right away.
ULTRA-SLIM DESIGN TO FIT EVERY SPACE
Just 16 mm thick, this charger is designed to be easy to carry and suit any socket, even behind furniture or in tight spaces. It fits easily
in your pocket, rucksack, or carry-on bag: ideal for travel, work, and home.
COMPATIBLE WITH IPHONES, SMARTPHONES AND TABLETS
Thanks to the Type-C PD output, you can charge a wide range of devices: from iPhones to Samsung devices, and from Android tablets
to iPads. Simply plug in the cable and the charger will automatically adjust the power to ensure maximum efficiency and safety.
KEY FEATURES
Certified 20 W PD
Ultra-compact format
Power Delivery USB-C output
Ideal for travel and at home
Compatible with iOS and Android
Fast and safe charging
•
•
•
•
•
•
Ultra-Slim 20 W USB-C Wall Charger, suitable for MacBook Neo
SKU: TETRGAN1C20SLIM
Technical data
SKU: TETRGAN1C20SLIM
Weight: 30 g
Output power: 20W
Recharging time: 1.5 hours
Maximum output power: 20 W
EAN: 8018417521171
GPSR: The product must not be used by children or by people unable
to understand the potential risks., Item subject to WEEE Directive
2012/19/EU, Item subject to Battery Regulation 2023/1542/EU, Item
subject to CE marking, Packaging of the item subject to the "Green
Dot" recycling system, The item packaging is recyclable, Item subject
to UKCA marking
Input: 100 - 240 VAC / 50-60 Hz
Connector: 1xUSB-C
Plug type: EU EU (Type C)
Technology: GaN, Power Delivery (PD)
Charging type: Power Delivery 20W
Input voltage: 100 - 240 Vac / 50-60 Hz
Logistics data
Depth Pack: 50 mm
Width Pack: 70 mm
Depth Inner: 200 mm
Height Pack: 170 mm
Weight Pack: 70 g
Width Inner: 150 mm
Amount Inner: 6 Pz
Depth Master: 400 mm
Height Inner: 90 mm
Weight Inner: 510 g
Width Master: 320 mm
Amount Master: 48 Pz
Height Master: 210 mm
Weight Master: 4610 g
SBS s.p.a Via Circonvallazione s/n 28010 - Miasino - Italia
Tel. +39 0322980909 - Fax. 0322980910 - P.IVA 01888310032
Reg. Imprese IT01888310032 Capitale Sociale: 2.000.000 Euro I.V
e-mail: info@sbsmobile.it
	Ultra-Slim 20 W USB-C Wall Charger, suitable for MacBook Neo
	SKU: TETRGAN1C20SLIM
	Fast charging in a compact, slim design
	Ultra-Slim 20 W USB-C Wall Charger, suitable for MacBook Neo